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Section N° |

Groupe N° 4

Date : 09/03/2014

Résultats de I'examen de la matiére :F112 / Introduction a la sociologiel |/ UE

Nom et prénoms
AZZl Mohand said
BACHIR  Nabil
BAOUZ Juba
BARACHE Sara
BATROUNI  Tarik
BAZIZ Nadia
BAZIZ Warda
BEDHOUCHE Sofiane
BEDJOU Nora
BEHLOUL Lyes
BEKA Rabiaa
BEKKA  Bachir
BEKKOUCHE Sabrina
BEKOUR Nassima
BEKTACHE Mounia
BELAID  Abdelhak
BELAID  Mokrane
BELAID Mourad
BELAIDENE Kenza
BELAL Juba
BELATTAF  Yacine
BELHOUL
BELKAID  Siham
BELKHATMI  Sarah
BELKHIRI
BELLOUL
BELMIHOUB Boualem
BEN MEZIANE Linda

Hanane

Amel

Kenza

Coef. CC: 33.34%

Matricule
1333015476
1333005218
1333005236
1333014566
123001404
1333005745
1333005755
123001336
1333015523
11SHS0693
1333006338
1333011063
1333012362
1333013301
1333008634
113004855
1333005210
1333005212
1333001468
1333016061
1333011026
1333012478
1333014301
1333011868
1333006324
1333010479
1333015455
1333013236
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Nom et prénoms
BENADJAOUD Husseim
BENADJAOUD Khlidja
BENAISSA  Salima
BENALI
BENALI  Karim
BENAMARA Baya
BENAMARA  Toufik
BENAMIROUCHE  Zineb
BENAOUDIA Radia

Hassina

Coef. CC: 33.34%

Matricule
12MN002914C
1333014393
1333000234
1333006983
1333015513
1333016020
1333013953
1333014404
123014141
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